
JRWS
MČR 2021 - fleret, kord, šavle v Liberci
sobota 25. září 2021 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BECHYŇOVÁ Karolína CHOMUTOV CZE 1 06.02.2004
2 BURSÍKOVÁ Kristina RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 4 27.05.2004
3 JIREŠOVÁ Nikola ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 999 01.07.2006
4 KNESPLOVÁ Anna ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 999 14.09.2005
5 KOLAŘÍKOVÁ Viktorie S.BRNO I CZE 999 21.05.2005
6 KOTLANOVÁ Erika ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 999 10.02.2006
7 REINHARDOVÁ Kristýna S.BRNO I CZE 6 09.05.2003
8 SOJOVSKÁ Jana ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 999 29.02.2008
9 ZRALÍKOVÁ Natalie CHOMUTOV CZE 2 21.03.2003



1 poule of 9
7 (77,78% of 9) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BECHYŇOVÁ Karolína CHOMUTOV CZE 1
2 ZRALÍKOVÁ Natalie CHOMUTOV CZE 2
3 BURSÍKOVÁ Kristina RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 4
4 REINHARDOVÁ Kristýna S.BRNO I CZE 6
5 KNESPLOVÁ Anna ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 999
6 JIREŠOVÁ Nikola ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 999
7 SOJOVSKÁ Jana ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 999
8 KOTLANOVÁ Erika ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 999
9 KOLAŘÍKOVÁ Viktorie S.BRNO I CZE 999
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Piste 18,19

10:00

Referee(s):

SRP Saša (S.BRNO I / CZE)
DUŠEK Jindřich (ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE)

KNESPLOVÁ Anna ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

JIREŠOVÁ Nikola ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

BECHYŇOVÁ Karolína CHOMUTOV / CZE

KOLAŘÍKOVÁ Viktorie S.BRNO I / CZE

BURSÍKOVÁ Kristina RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

REINHARDOVÁ Kristýna S.BRNO I / CZE

ZRALÍKOVÁ Natalie CHOMUTOV / CZE

SOJOVSKÁ Jana ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

KOTLANOVÁ Erika ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 ZRALÍKOVÁ Natalie CHOMUTOV CZE 7 0,88 39 10 +29 Advanced
2 BURSÍKOVÁ Kristina RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 7 0,88 39 20 +19 Advanced
3 BECHYŇOVÁ Karolína CHOMUTOV CZE 6 0,75 32 17 +15 Advanced
4 REINHARDOVÁ Kristýna S.BRNO I CZE 5 0,63 32 22 +10 Advanced
5 KOLAŘÍKOVÁ Viktorie S.BRNO I CZE 4 0,50 29 29 0 Advanced
6 KOTLANOVÁ Erika ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 3 0,38 23 30 -7 Advanced
7 JIREŠOVÁ Nikola ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 3 0,38 23 31 -8 Advanced
8 SOJOVSKÁ Jana ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 1 0,13 11 38 -27 Eliminated
9 KNESPLOVÁ Anna ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 0 0,00 9 40 -31 Eliminated
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Ref: KURIC Miroslav (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: KURIC Miroslav (CZE)

1

Ref: HANUŠ Adam (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

1

Ref: HANUŠ Adam (CZE)

2

Ref: KURIC Miroslav (CZE)

3

Ref: KURIC Miroslav (CZE)

4

Table of 8

CHOMUTOV / CZE

S.BRNO I / CZE

S.BRNO I / CZE

CHOMUTOV / CZE

ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

ŠK HOUŠTKA / CZE

RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 ZRALÍKOVÁ Natalie CHOMUTOV CZE 21.03.2003
2 BECHYŇOVÁ Karolína CHOMUTOV CZE 06.02.2004
3T BURSÍKOVÁ Kristina RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 27.05.2004
3T REINHARDOVÁ Kristýna S.BRNO I CZE 09.05.2003
5 KOLAŘÍKOVÁ Viktorie S.BRNO I CZE 21.05.2005
6 KOTLANOVÁ Erika ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 10.02.2006
7 JIREŠOVÁ Nikola ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 01.07.2006
8 SOJOVSKÁ Jana ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 29.02.2008
9 KNESPLOVÁ Anna ŠK HOUŠTKA CZE 14.09.2005
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Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Poule Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
DUŠEK Jindřich CZE Ref: 1
HANUŠ Adam CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KURIC Miroslav CZE Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SRP Saša CZE Ref: 1


